
LOT 3 ADAMS ROAD S/D.

WD 1027-1612, WD 1224-2533,

ROBBINS JOHN
127 SE ADAMS ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643-1501

10-7S-17-09977-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.060 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

11/30/2017 BC 0.67 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

25,466
7,700
15,000
48,166
23,092
25,074

HX HB 25,000
74

48,166
0

48,166

1224/2533 5/08/2011 WD Q I 01 20,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY S & MICHELLE 

JOHN ROBBINS

1027/1612 7/26/2004 WD Q V 01 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY S & NORMA R DI

JEFFREY S & MICHELL
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PRMT:1:1: MICHELLE NOWLEN

16066 M H 125 09/23/1999

2012HX Base Yr

127 SE ADAMS ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,356 78.2460 46.95 63,664 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 25,240

UOP 48 25 12 225

1,392 1,356 25,466

BAS= W56 S24 E28 UOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E28 N24$.

BAS

56

24

28

28

24

UOP4

12

4
12

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


